MZ&PC
Maastricht

Swimmeet Maastricht

Maastricht, 28-29-30 dec.2018

Speedo
International
Friendship
Swimmeet

Programmanr. 52
29-12-2018 - 13:47

Heren, 100m vrije slag

Senioren 1 en ouder
Startlijst Voorronde

naam
Serie 1van 11

3 Kay Thijssen
4 Jiry Maassen
5 Roy Lahou

Serie 2 van 11

2 Gijs van de Sande

3 Jelte van de Boogaard
4 Jorg van Beek

5 Gijs van Leeuwen

6 Sven van Antwerpen
7 Robert Ta

Serie 3van 11

1 Patrick Janssen
Milo Simons
Robin Hermans
Dylan Jacobs
Tjeu Gehlen
Tenzin Tieman
Max Martens
Ruud van Dijk

O~NO O~ WN

Serie 4 van 11

1 Bart Knarren

Marco van der Aalst
Bart Snel

Sam Luyten

Joey Bartelds

Thijs Meerveld
Ruben Dietzenbacher

Peter van de Bor

O ~NO O hWN

Serie 5van 11

1 Joppe van Beek

Quinn van der Krabben
Marek Spit

Bart de Heer

Stijn Agten

Koen Wijnands

Kevin Hobbel

Tom van Gils

o~NO O WN

Serie 6 van 11

Martino Valentijn
Roel Wijnands

Max Compen

Roel van der Kleij
Tim Sonnemans

Rik Schipper

Jules Sinsel
Arne-Willem Kroonen

0 ~NO Ol A~ WNPE

Serie 7 van 11

1 John Meerten

Yvo op den Kamp
Guy Huijsmans
Luuk Meerten
Ruben Schellekens
Jochem Janssen
Joost Geerdink
Yannic van de Kuit

0 ~NO O WN

vereniging

HzZPC
ReSet (SG)
Zv Kimbria

Z & Pc Dio

Tempo Valkenswaard
Z.V. Tiamat

Z&PV Nuenen

Z.V. Tiamat

Z & Pc Dio

HzPC

Zwemsport Parkstad
TRB/RES

De Gelenberg
sgpatrick-deroersoppers
\VAY

ReSet (SG)

ReSet (SG)

Zwemsport Parkstad
Z.V. Tiamat

Tempo Valkenswaard
RZL

SBC2000

De Vrije Slag
Zwemsport Parkstad
DWT

DAW

ZWK Merlet

Tempo Valkenswaard
Hellas-Glana

Zv Kimbria
sgpatrick-deroersoppers
sgpatrick-deroersoppers
Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust

Z & Pc Dio
sgpatrick-deroersoppers
Tempo Valkenswaard
SWNZ (Sg)

RZL

De Vrije Slag

Zwemclub Eijsden
Zwemsport Parkstad

sgpatrick-deroersoppers
Mz&PC

SWNZ (Sg)
sgpatrick-deroersoppers
TRB/RES

De Gelenberg

De Waalstroom
Zwemsport Parkstad

inschrijftijd

NT
1:11.93
1:12.04

1:11.14
1:07.11
1:04.79
1:05.78
1:07.32
1:11.64

1:01.95
1:01.60
1:00.93
1:00.62
1:00.89
1:01.01
1:01.63
1:03.40

1:00.08
59.92
59.69
59.46
59.48
59.79

1:00.01

1:00.26

59.25
59.04
58.69
58.26
58.48
59.02
59.05
59.26

57.78
57.51
57.34
56.81
57.01
57.46
57.65
58.00

56.70
56.64
56.52
56.37
56.37
56.61
56.68
56.81

199601799
199800889
198906483

198403329
199102731
199902335
200000997
199803419
200004701

199302009
200000513
199400987
200000347
199900535
200005549
200004499
198500563

199605387
199302217
200001767
200005187
199805033
199702249
199703259
198402897

199900627
200004797
199901977
199500359
198700037
199800247
199704915
199501799

199403913
1999RWI

200000199
199001571
199403017
199901121
199800389
198401297

199704375
198901553
199900703
199903427
199702747
200003653
200002467
199504825
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MZ&PC

Maastricht

Swimmeet Maastricht

Maastricht, 28-29-30 dec.2018

Speedo
International
Friendship
Swimmeet

Programmanr. 52, Heren, 100m vrije slag, Voorronde

Serie 8van 11

0~NO Ol WNPEP

Rick Bongers

Hiras Ferrandino
Maikel van der Linden
Lars Hurks

Mathijs van der Logt
Raoni Schrijvers
Jeffrey Camphens
Bart Cooymans

Serie 9van 11

1

O~NOOLhA WN

Jack Meerten

Luke van Hamond
Casper Muselaers
Felix Geenen

Koen Koster

Rik Hofland

Ruud van Heerbeek
Lars Hobus

Serie 10 van 11

O~NOULDA WNPE

Bjorn Piket

Wouter Sijmons
Alan Smeets

Rick van Hamond
Guus van Stiphout
Dario van Hulst
Niels de Boer

Rik op het Veld

Serie 11 van 11

O~NOOT A~ WNPE

Cas Louwarts

Daan Jente

Sven Bams

Toine Willigers

Lars van der Haijden
Vincent de Munter
Luuk Smits

Erik Bult

ZPC De Rog Weert
DWT

Zwemsport Parkstad
TRB/RES

Z & Pc Dio

Tempo Valkenswaard
DWT

Z&PV Nuenen

sgpatrick-deroersoppers
Dommelbaarzen
Octopus

DAW

HzPC

VZVv

Z&PV Nuenen

RZL

HzPC

Z&PV Nuenen
Zwemsport Parkstad
Dommelbaarzen
PSV

Zwemsport Parkstad
Hellas-Glana

SWNZ (Sg)

Zwemsport Parkstad
Zwemsport Parkstad
Zwemclub Eijsden
Zwemclub Eijsden
Zwemsport Parkstad
Zwemsport Parkstad
Tempo Valkenswaard
DAW

56.16
55.98
55.83
55.78
55.78
55.87
56.08
56.17

55.52
54.03
52.52
52.00
52.46
53.30
54.87
55.76

55.15
53.64
52.52
51.60
52.32
52.57
54.08
55.57

54.89
53.49
52.49
50.67
52.07
52.53
54.04
55.52

200003417
199306527
200003797
199901667
199105561
199302669
199503113
199705553

199704377
199600945
199600399
199501085
199900517
199701737
199301769
199804935

199602133
199302695
198402089
199205873
199501081
199903169
200001977
198604763

199901249
199900277
199405853
199902155
199900225
200000181
200001015
199902153

AFGEM
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